Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Lars-Goran Berg

2 Anders Gorlin

3 Lucas Wallin

4 Anders Larsson

4 Anders Wallin

6 Monika Andersson

6 Andreas Ravetti

8 Johan Andersson

9 Anders Zetterberg

10 Kerry Andersson

11 Lennart Kensert

12 Henric Lindwall

13 Nicklas Karlsson

14 Gunnar Andersson

15 Andreas Folke

16 Mikael Samuelsson

17 Rolf Axelsson

17 Mikael Poduschkin

19 Mattias Lestander

20 Jan-Olov Karlsson

21 Kari Laakso

22 Arne Miehe

23 Fredrik Hasselgren

24 Benny Karlsson

25 Mikael Lindstrém

26 Arne Andersson

26 Jan Ake Andersson

28 Conny Blomqvist

29 Viktor Bjork

29 Kent Hoglund

31 Daniel Blomberg
Soderqvist

32 Ake Lindén

33 Sara Wallin

34 Ragnar Eng

35 Bo Nordstrém

den 25 september 2008

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra A, Nykoping MGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 15 juni 2008
Spelplats: Nykdping MGK Filt

Klubb

Nykdping MGK
Fréslunda BGK
Nykoping MGK
Djulé BGK
Nykoping MGK
Djuld BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Djuld BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Djulé BGK
Aros BGK
Djuld BGK
Mjolby BGK
Djuldé BGK
Mjolby BGK
Haninge BGK
Mijolby BGK
Mjolby BGK
Haninge BGK
Nykoping MGK
Fréslunda BGK
Aros BGK
Mjolby BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Aros BGK
Haninge BGK
Nykoping MGK
Haninge BGK
Mjolby BGK
Haninge BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Haninge BGK
Nykdping MGK
Nykoping MGK
Aros BGK

S1

37
33
34
38
36
38
38
35
39
35
35

35
34
40
47

44
37

36
41
38

46

51
45
54
47

42
50

48

S2

28
30
30
30
33

31
32
32
36
35

31
34
31
33
39

41
33
39
38
39

43

41

36
47

49

29
32
34
32
30

31
35
35
35
32
30
40
38
37
33
35
34
34

37

42

45

41

41

42
38

39

50

32

40
35
34
33
35
36
34
33
34
32
39

33
36
37
31
36

41
42

36
34

41
39
43
35

44
46
46
53

S5

29
38
29
34
36
31
35
33
33

38
43
31

39
32
36
38
36
43

36
44
44
36

41
32

35
45

155
133
167
169
169
102
170
171
173
139
174
105
176
106
180
181
147
147
184
76

116
194
121
122
204
41

41

206
84

210
212

86
135
46
241

Sida

1

Snitt

31,0
33,3
33,4
33,8
33,8
34,0
34,0
34,2
34,6
34,8
34,8
35,0
35,2
35,3
36,0
36,2
36,8
36,8
36,8
38,0
38,7
38,8
40,3
40,7
40,8
41,0
41,0
41,2
42,0
42,0
42,4

43,0
45,0
46,0
48,2

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
36 Sven Erik Lindstrom Aros BGK 67 42 48 44 44 245 49,0

den 25 september 2008 Sida 2 av



